	<del></del>					
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO. NRC-DR-33-10-365	. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 0.1	3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 16. C	4. REQUISITIDN/PURCHASE REQ. ND. ADM-11-425		5. PRDJECT NO.(If applic	able)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than to	n (tem 6) CODE 3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and Z(P Code)	(x)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	PITATION NO.	•	
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS INC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
7925 JONES BRANCH DR			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F4704G NRC-T011			
MC LEAN VA 221023343			10B, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE	FACILITY CODE	x				
11. THIS ITEM (	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITATI	ONS			
OBI DUN 13. THIS ITEM APPLI IT MODIFIES T	copies of the amendment ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Fue of this amendment you deakes reference to the solicites:  2:2011-40-51-G-156;  JIGATED AMOUNT: \$245,  3S:0377533 NAICS  ES ONLY TO MODIFICA  HE CONTRACT/ORDER  Authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	nent; (b) By acknowledging receipte solicitation and amendment in RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR Tesire to change an offer already ation and this amendment, and in JC: B1457; BOC: 252A; AP: 000.00; 541511  ATIONS OF CONTRACTS/O  NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITE	ot of this amendment on umbers. FAILURE OF O THE HOUR AND DAT submitted, such change is received prior to the op P:X0200 FSS:113803 RDERS, EM 14.	each copy of the YOUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY may be made		
X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	43.103(b).	THOSE COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	one, appropriate control			
OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return cop	es to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI The purpose of this modification is to i the total obligated amount from \$ 30,000	ncrease incremental	funding in the amount	of \$245,000.00, t	thereby increasi	ng	
Obligations: \$275,000.00 (changed) Task Order Ceiling: \$534,408.80 (unchang Period of performance: 06/09/2011 throug All other terms and conditions remain un	h 06/08/2012 (unchai	nged)				
	-					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	od in Item 9A or 10A, as heratofore cha		<del></del>			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTION William A. Adams Contracting Officer	, , ,			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNEO	16B. UNITED STATES MAMERICA	1 Salaria	16C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Con	tracting Officer)	9-1-1	']	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243